
Professional Services Contract Award:  
Storm Water Regional Master Plan 

 
City Council A Session Item #26 

May 31, 2018 
 
 
 Presented by: Nefi Garza P.E. 

Assistant Director 



1 

An ordinance authorizing three professional services contracts for Civil 
Engineering Services to provide support for the Storm Water Regional Master 
Plan in an amount not-to-exceed $497,915. 



2 

SCOPE 

• Provide support to City of San Antonio staff in the development of potential 

drainage planning studies.  

• Provide preliminary project scopes, costs, and designs for projects addressing 

drainage issues of streets, properties, and structures throughout the City of San 

Antonio. 

June 01, 2018 September 30, 2018 

Estimated Start Estimated Completion 



3 

RECOMMENDED ACTIONS 

Staff recommends approval of this ordinance authorizing professional services 
contracts for Civil Engineering Services to provide support for the Storm Water 
Regional Master Plan in an amount not-to-exceed $497,915. 



Nefi Garza P.E. 
Assistant Director 

 


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

