
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 18-2121

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/31/2018

Title: Ordinance approving professional services contracts with Klotz Associates, Inc. dba RPS Klotz
Associates for $165,300.00, Brown & Gay Engineers, Inc. for $165,995.00, and Slay Engineering
Company, Inc. for $166,620.00 for Civil Engineering Services to provide support for the Storm Water
Regional Master Plan project in a total amount not-to-exceed $497,915.00, a Storm Water Regional
Fund project. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital
Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RPS Klotz Associates Contract Disclosure Form, 2. Slay Contract Disclosure Form, 3. BGEContract
Disclosure Form, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2018-05-31-0403, 6. Staff Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session5/31/2018 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

